
Tournament City

Charleston, SC

Total Entrants

53

Guys 1st Cut 2nd Cut

40 20 10

Girls 1st Cut 2nd Cut

13 7 6

Guys Total Games Bowled

388

162.8

137

Girls Total Games Bowled

Girls Tournament Average

Timothy Spencer Rice

Tournament Results

11/17/2012

166.9

Guys Tournament Average



DATE 11/17/2012 LOCATION Charleston, SC
BOWLING CENTER Sandpiper Lanes

POSITION SCHOLARSHIP
1st 325.00$             
2nd 225.00$             
3rd 175.00$             
4th 125.00$             
5th 75.00$               

Alternate -$                   
Hight Game 267

POSITION
1st 225.00$             
2nd 125.00$             
3rd 75.00$               
4th -$                   
5th -$                   

Alternate -$                   
Hight Game 229

Summerville, SC
Taylor Lee  -  162.94

West Columbia, SC

Robert Haddock Jr.  -  183.2 Sumter, SC
Eli Simmons  -  176.68

Drew Crain

TIMOTHY SPENCER RICE INVITATIONAL SCRATCH TOURNAMENT
FINAL ROUND RESULTS

Anderson, SC
Gray Court, SC

HOME TOWN

HOME TOWN
Gray Court, SC
Conway, SC
Columbia, SC

GIRLS

Greenville, SC

BOYS
Drew Crain  -  208.95
Andrew Diley  -  183.23

Haroon Muhammad  -  185.15
Terry Paeth  -  178.62

Next tournament will be December 8th in Little River.  Remember to make reservations at the Avista by 
December 2nd.

SPECIAL ANNOUNCMENTS
Thank you to Sandpiper Lanes for hosting this tournament.

Florence, SC
Greer, SC

Summerville, SC
West Columbia, SC

Samantha Breaman  -  166.63
Katie Cole  -  161.27

Kristin Shinn

Kasey Smith  -  171.94
Kathlene Morris  -  172.71

Kristin Shinn  -  174.12
Orangeburg, SC



Guys Charleston, SC Drew Crain   246

11/17/2012 Gray Court, SC

 Champion

Haroon Muhammad   169 Drew Crain

Columbia, SC Gray Court, SC

3rd 2nd

Andrew Diley   157 Andrew Diley   191

Conway, SC Conway, SC

  

Terry Paeth   190 Andrew Diley   202

Greenville, SC Conway, SC

 4th

Terry Paeth   130 Alternate Eli Simmons

5th Greenville, SC Anderson, SC

Robert Haddock Jr.   186

Sumter, SC High Game Drew Crain  267

Gray Court, SC

Girls Kasey Smith   166

Orangeburg, SC

2nd Champion

Kristin Shinn   181 Kristin Shinn

West Columbia, SC West Columbia, SC

  

Kathlene Morris   181 Kristin Shinn   229

Summerville, SC West Columbia, SC

 3rd

Samantha Breaman   157 Kathlene Morris   157

Greer, SC Summerville, SC

5th 4th

Taylor Lee   124 Alternate Katie Cole

Florence, SC Summerville, SC

 

Taylor Lee   163 High Game Kristin Shinn   229

Florence, SC West Columbia, SC

Timothy Spencer Rice Finals



TSR Guys Tournament Stats

W L T

1 Drew Crain 992 1894 2039 7 3 0 4179 20 208.95 267 687

2 Andrew Diley 881 1615 1866 8 2 0 4031 22 183.23 234 615

3 Haroon Muhammad 897 1595 1939 6 4 0 3703 20 185.15 226 616

4 Terry Paeth 912 1623 1808 5 5 0 3751 21 178.62 247 617

5 Robert Haddock Jr. 973 1674 1804 4 5 1 3664 20 183.20 241 605

6 Eli Simmons 849 1622 1735 4 5 1 3357 19 176.68 240 601

7 Willian (Billy) Wallace 840 1588 1692 4 6 0 3280 19 172.63 217 560

8 Dakota Blitch 844 1560 1683 4 6 0 3243 19 170.68 216 569

9 Jake DiDonato 829 1554 1682 3 7 0 3236 19 170.32 218 543

10 Zachary T Keen 913 1638 1615 4 6 0 3253 19 171.21 210 566

11 David Goins 886 1548 0 0 0 0 1548 9 172.00 210 550

12 Stephen Hensel 880 1539 0 0 0 0 1539 9 171.00 210 552

13 Jonathan B Lovett 876 1535 0 0 0 0 1535 9 170.56 211 540

14 EZ Machin 899 1525 0 0 0 0 1525 9 169.44 218 563

15 Taylor Everrett Strait 846 1525 0 0 0 0 1525 9 169.44 188 519

16 Paul B Simmons 803 1492 0 0 0 0 1492 9 165.78 199 536

17 Troy Martin 811 1472 0 0 0 0 1472 9 163.56 199 513

18 Justin McDonald 870 1458 0 0 0 0 1458 9 162.00 198 538

19 Joshua Manz 800 1413 0 0 0 0 1413 9 157.00 202 510

20 Luke Willis 807 1300 0 0 0 0 1300 9 144.44 209 559

21 Junnell Calatrava 794 0 0 0 0 0 794 5 158.80 173 471

22 David A Hooper Jr. 791 0 0 0 0 0 791 5 158.20 200 467

23 Dallas Sims 772 0 0 0 0 0 772 5 154.40 170 473

24 Eric Smith 770 0 0 0 0 0 770 5 154.00 198 426

25 Zachary Follmer 758 0 0 0 0 0 758 5 151.60 193 444

26 Kyle McClure 746 0 0 0 0 0 746 5 149.20 172 451

27 Austin Bryant 733 0 0 0 0 0 733 5 146.60 185 398

28 Kenneth Hensley 731 0 0 0 0 0 731 5 146.20 208 375

29 Joey Ramsey 722 0 0 0 0 0 722 5 144.40 198 417

30 David Morga 718 0 0 0 0 0 718 5 143.60 185 473

31 Dennis Lane Jr 715 0 0 0 0 0 715 5 143.00 163 420

32 Corey Tanton 701 0 0 0 0 0 701 5 140.20 166 417

33 Colin Stader 694 0 0 0 0 0 694 5 138.80 162 422

34 Derek Martin 693 0 0 0 0 0 693 5 138.60 157 402

Charleston, SC     11/17/2012
High 

SetTotal Pins

Total 

Games Average

High 

Game

Match Play RecordMatch Play 

TotalPlaced Name

1st Round 

Total

2nd Round 

Total

1 of 2



TSR Guys Tournament Stats

W L T

Charleston, SC     11/17/2012
High 

SetTotal Pins

Total 

Games Average

High 

Game

Match Play RecordMatch Play 

TotalPlaced Name

1st Round 

Total

2nd Round 

Total

35 Zachary Bailey 684 0 0 0 0 0 684 5 136.80 157 383

36 Christion Gurney 679 0 0 0 0 0 679 5 135.80 157 416

37 Travis R. Smith 671 0 0 0 0 0 671 5 134.20 160 425

38 Craig Tanton 650 0 0 0 0 0 650 5 130.00 142 393

39 William Ferguson 645 0 0 0 0 0 645 5 129.00 136 397

40 Nathan Hensley 586 0 0 0 0 0 586 5 117.20 132 355

2 of 2



TSR Girls Tournament Stats

W L T

1 Kristin Shinn 888 1478 1072 3 3 0 2960 17 174.12 229 571

2 Kasey Smith 783 1527 1058 4 2 0 2751 16 171.94 223 568

3 Kathlene Morris 902 1591 1007 5 1 0 2936 17 172.71 206 589

4 Taylor Lee 815 1496 987 2 4 0 2770 17 162.94 203 557

5 Samantha Breaman 821 1551 958 3 3 0 2666 16 166.63 201 585

6 Katie Cole 831 1515 904 1 5 0 2419 15 161.27 194 524

7 Lizzi O'Brien 844 1436 0 0 0 0 1436 9 159.56 181 506

8 Angelena Anderson 775 0 0 0 0 0 775 5 155.00 170 468

9 Danielle Lane 767 0 0 0 0 0 767 5 153.40 177 454

10 Gabrielle Arnone 754 0 0 0 0 0 754 5 150.80 162 468

11 Kaitlyn Gotzon 752 0 0 0 0 0 752 5 150.40 167 455

12 Sydney Kidder 695 0 0 0 0 0 695 5 139.00 170 443

13 Xchaunxzy "Little" Chappell 621 0 0 0 0 0 621 5 124.20 143 367

Charleston, SC     11/17/2012

Placed Name

1st Round 

Total

2nd Round 

Total

Match Play 

Total

High 

SetTotal Pins

Total 

Games

Match Play Record

Average

High 

Game

1 of 1


